BIHAR CRICKET ASSOCIATION BATTING LEADERBOARD 0

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Batter

Vishalakshi Vivekanand Suman

Nikky Kumari

Yashita Singh

Simran

Prity Kumari

Anjali Choudhary

Harshita Bhardwaj

Knishtha

Pragati Prashad

Anshika Raj

Ankita

Dipa Kumari

Shobhna Saket

Aarya Seth

Soni Kumari

Bhabya

Ishika Ranjan

Mamta

Khushi Sahay

Mamta Kumari

Shruti Gupta

Swati Shaw

Khushi Singh

Ankita Yadav

Rajlakshmi

Surbhi

123

121

111

104

99

83

82

81

T8

7

76

71

70

67

66

62

58

57

55

5

46

45

43

39

39

37

HS

52

62

49

36

73

25

52

48

71

40

32

485

32

43

26

33

25

33

34

24

32

38

19

24

16

24

N/O

AVG

123.00

30.25

37.00

34.67

2475

41.50

27.33

40.50

78.00

25.67

25.33

23.67

23.33

33.50

33.00

20,67

29.00

19.00

27.50

26.00

15.33

15.00

1433

19.50

13.00

37.00

Ocr

97.62
117.48
115.63

80.62
128.57

94.32

90.11

89.01
121.88
102.67

90.48
112.70

89.74
115.52

80.49

91.18

98.31
139.02

68.75

94.55

T0.77
125.00
102.38

70.91

60.00

68.52

icheroes”

65

45

15

17

14

10

15

13

13

10

10

12

12

505

1005



27

29

30

31

32

33

34

33

36

kTS

38

39

41

42

43

45

a7

49

50

51

52

53

Komal Kumari

Sunidhi Shahi

Khusboo Kumari

Pragati Singh

Nidhi Kumari

Anshu Apurva

Kriti Kumari

Komal Kumari

Sweta Kumari

Niki Chauhan

Priti Priya

Sandhya Verma

Suhani Shrma

Nandini Jha

Anam Sahay

Preety Kumari

Anu Priya

Farhat Parween

Dolly

Nivedita Bharti

Priyanka Choudhary

Muskan

Guriya

Aardhaya

Akanksha

Tanya

Kashish Singh

Aindrv

36

33

33

34

33

31

28

27

26

26

26

23

23

22

20

18

17

16

15

13

13

13

12

12

11

11

11

10

33

18

24

32

19

16

16

12

18

16

19

17

11

21

17

18

12

10

10

15

12

12

11

10

10

12.00

1167

1167

8.50

11.00

10.33

9.33

13.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

1.67

.67

11.00

10.00

8.50

16.00

7.50

15.00

15.00

6.50

6.00

11.00

5.50

5.50

5

90.00

3932

62.50

94.29

91.18

100.00

93.10

118.18

118.18

108.33

50.00

38.98

59.46

95.24

68.00

84.21

51.72

88.24

75.00

2535

85.71

80.00

33.33

61.11

57.89

AR RT



55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

65

&7

69

70

71

[

73

74

73

76

Aindry

Anamika

Puja Kumari

Mamta Roy

Priti Pashwan

Divya Bharti

Jahanvi Ranjan

Jyoti Kumari

Mahima

Shilpi Kumari

Tanya Raina

Khushi Gupta

Tejeshwi Sinha

Shristi Suryawanshi

Surya Bhardwaj

Rupa Kumari

Reshmi

Soniya Raj

Sonali Priya

Usha Kumari Pandey

Puja Kumari

Anchal Kumari

10

10

10

5.00

5.00

4.50

3.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

66.67

66.67

33.33

61.54

100.00

60.00

30.00

83.33

62.50

25.00

55.56

50.00

50.00

37.50

50.00

33.33

66.67

100.00

18.18

50.00

100.00

25.00



