BIHAR CRICKET ASSOCIATION BATTING LEADERBOARD 0										TIV N		
NO.	Batter	MAT	INN	R	нѕ	N/O	AVG	SR	6\$	4\$	50S	100S
1	Vishalakshi Vivekanand Suman	3	3	123	52	2	123.00	97.62	0	15	1	0
2	Nikky Kumari	4	4	121	62	0	30.25	117.48	0	17	1	0
3	Yashita Singh	3	3	111	49	0	37.00	115.63	0	14	0	0
4	Simran	3	3	104	36	0	34.67	80.62	0	10	0	0
5	Prity Kumari	4	4	99	73	0	24.75	128.57	0	15	1	0
6	Anjali Choudhary	4	4	83	25	2	41.50	94.32	0	13	0	0
7	Harshita Bhardwaj	3	3	82	52	0	27.33	90.11	0	13	1	0
8	Knishtha	3	3	81	48	1	40.50	89.01	1	10	0	0
9	Pragati Prashad	3	3	78	71	2	78.00	121.88	0	9	1	0
10	Anshika Raj	3	3	77	40	0	25.67	102.67	0	10	0	0

25.33

23.67

23.33

33.50

33.00

20.67

29.00

19.00

27.50

26.00

15.33

15.00

14.33

19.50

13.00

37.00

90.48

112.70

89.74

115.52

80.49

91.18

98.31

139.02

68.75

94.55

70.77

125.00

102.38

70.91

60.00

68.52

Ankita

Dipa Kumari

Shobhna Saket

Aarya Seth

Soni Kumari

Ishika Ranjan

Khushi Sahay

Mamta Kumari

**Shruti Gupta** 

**Swati Shaw** 

Khushi Singh

Ankita Yadav

Rajlakshmi

Surbhi

Bhabya

Mamta

27	Komal Kumari	3	3	36	33	0	12.00	90.00	0	5	0	0
28	Sunidhi Shahi	3	3	35	18	0	11.67	59.32	0	3	0	0
29	Khusboo Kumari	4	4	35	24	1	11.67	62.50	0	3	0	0
30	Pragati Singh	4	4	34	32	0	8.50	94.44	1	4	0	0
31	Nidhi Kumari	3	3	33	19	0	11.00	94.29	0	4	0	0
32	Anshu Apurva	3	3	31	16	0	10.33	91.18	0	4	0	0
33	Kriti Kumari	3	3	28	16	0	9.33	100.00	0	4	0	0
34	Komal Kumari	4	3	27	12	1	13.50	93.10	0	3	0	0
35	Sweta Kumari	3	3	26	18	1	13.00	118.18	0	4	0	0
36	Niki Chauhan	3	3	26	16	1	13.00	118.18	0	4	0	0
37	Priti Priya	4	3	26	19	1	13.00	108.33	0	4	0	0
38	Sandhya Verma	3	3	23	17	0	7.67	50.00	0	3	0	0
39	Suhani Shrma	3	3	23	11	0	7.67	38.98	0	2	0	0
40	Nandini Jha	3	3	22	21	1	11.00	59.46	0	2	0	0
41	Anam Sahay	3	2	20	17	0	10.00	95.24	0	3	0	0
42	Preety Kumari	4	1	18	18	1	-	54.55	0	1	0	0
43	Anu Priya	3	2	17	12	0	8.50	68.00	0	2	0	0
44	Farhat Parween	2	2	16	10	1	16.00	84.21	0	2	0	0
45	Dolly	3	2	15	10	0	7.50	51.72	0	1	0	0
46	Nivedita Bharti	3	3	15	7	2	15.00	88.24	0	2	0	0
47	Priyanka Choudhary	4	3	15	15	2	15.00	75.00	0	1	0	0
48	Muskan	4	2	13	12	0	6.50	39.39	0	2	0	0
49	Guriya	3	1	12	12	1	-	85.71	0	1	0	0
50	Aardhaya	3	3	12	7	1	6.00	80.00	0	2	0	0
51	Akanksha	2	1	11	11	0	11.00	33.33	0	0	0	0
52	Tanya	3	3	11	9	1	5.50	61.11	0	0	0	0
53	Kashish Singh	3	3	11	10	1	5.50	57.89	0	1	0	0
54	Aindry	3	2	10	10	0	5.00	66.67	0	2	0	0

54	Aindry	3	2	10	10	0	5.00	66.67	0	2	0	0
55	Anamika	4	3	10	9	1	5.00	66.67	0	1	0	0
56	Puja Kumari	3	3	9	6	1	4.50	33.33	0	0	0	0
57	Mamta Roy	3	2	8	8	1	8.00	61.54	0	1	0	0
58	Priti Pashwan	3	1	7	7	1	-	100.00	0	1	0	0
59	Divya Bharti	3	2	6	5	1	6.00	60.00	0	0	0	0
60	Jahanvi Ranjan	4	2	6	4	0	3.00	46.15	0	1	0	0
61	Jyoti Kumari	3	2	6	5	0	3.00	30.00	0	1	0	0
62	Mahima	3	1	5	5	0	5.00	83.33	0	1	0	0
63	Shilpi Kumari	3	1	5	5	1	-	62.50	0	1	0	0
64	Tanya Raina	3	2	5	5	0	2.50	25.00	0	0	0	0
65	Roji	3	3	5	3	1	2.50	55.56	0	0	0	0
66	Khushi Gupta	3	1	3	3	0	3.00	50.00	0	0	0	0
67	Tejeshwi Sinha	3	1	3	3	0	3.00	50.00	0	0	0	0
68	Shristi Suryawanshi	3	2	3	2	0	1.50	37.50	0	0	0	0
69	Surya Bhardwaj	3	1	2	2	0	2.00	50.00	0	0	0	0
70	Rupa Kumari	2	1	2	2	0	2.00	33.33	0	0	0	0
71	Reshmi	3	2	2	2	1	2.00	66.67	0	0	0	0
72	Soniya Raj	3	2	2	1	0	1.00	100.00	0	0	0	0
73	Sonali Priya	4	2	2	2	0	1.00	18.18	0	0	0	0
74	Usha Kumari Pandey	4	1	1	1	0	1.00	50.00	0	0	0	0
75	Puja Kumari	3	1	1	1	1	-	100.00	0	0	0	0
76	Anchal Kumari	3	1	1	1	1	-	25.00	0	0	0	0